Annexure -9
Name of the Corporate Debtor : - Kambala Hospitality Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP - 06.09.2022 List of creditors as on - 27.10.2022

List of Other Creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amountt
Amount |Amount Aottt of any of claim
sl. Amount of covered |covered |Whether [% of mutual Remarks , if
Name of creditor Date of X contingent under
No. A Amount claimed |claim Nature of claim by by related |[Voting i dues that verificati any
P admitted security |guarante |party? |[share may he on
interest |e set- off
1 [Paul Anthony Coutinho 19.09.2022 1,34,045 1,34,045|Advance for Reception Nil Nil No NA NA NA Nil
y [FRRA Ramanujem Vs 14.10.2022 2,00,000]  1,75,000|Advance for Reception  |Nil il No NA NA NA il
Satyanarayana N. Boddula
3 [Dr. Nagaraj Narayan Rao 17.10.2022 1,65,000 1,35,000{Advance for Reception Nil Nil No NA NA NA Nil
Total 4,99,045 4,44,045 k A 2 B L R . §




